Teacher

Initial:

LWYW

LAW

WCC

CPM

LPY

CNY

NCF

KLA:

Arts and PE S5
Education

Chinese S5
Language
Education

Chinese S5
Language
Education

English S5
Language
Education

Mathematics S5
Education

Mathematics S5
Education

Mathematics S5
Education

Form:

Class / Subject
Group:

F.5 VA (E2)

POz (E4R)

A B SR
(E3)

F.5 Eng (whole
form)

F.5 Math (whole
form)

F.5 Math (M1)

F.5 Math (M2)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

Contemporary Arts

BEERARE

SR (FAF) RIZER

Phase 10: 6-17 April [Easter Holiday]
A. Edpuzzles: Finish the three
Edpuzzles by 17 April. (a) The Most
Detailed Paper Plane in the World (b)
How to Look Professional on Zoom (c)
Making Contemporary Dance Inclusive
for All B. Google Classroom: Free
Writing Task. Learning theme - What |
like and suggesting improvements.
Read the news article. Then write a
short reflection piece of 200-300
words. C. Newsela: Read the 5 articles
in the Newsela text set and answer the
comprehension questions assigned.

D. Listening: ELECT U4 (Exam
Practice). Finish A+B2. E. Google
Forms: Grammar - Inversion (GU 15).
Finish the Google Form grammar
exercise.

Chapter test 7 and 8

Revision on Text Book Vol. 1

Chap 11: Matrices and Determinants

Student Access
Platform(s):

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing Google Classroom
/ Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), eClass Classroom

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test Subject Whatsapp

Group

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / ' Google Classroom
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Assessment / Quiz / Test Google Classroom

Assessment / Quiz / Test Google Classroom

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection Subject Whatsapp

Group

Google Classroom,

Google Classroom,

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

17/04/2020

19/04/2020

05/04/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

2 hrs

3/

TINEE

5 -6 hours

2 hrs

2 hrs 30 mins

4 hrs

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Learning

Period:

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4



CYy

LSH

WTC

SIU

MAK

LCY

SOL

LHF

PANG

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

F.5 Geog (E3)

TP RERE AT

(25

A (E2)

F.5 Econ (E1,3)

F.5 Hist (E2)

PRSRH(ER)

F.5 Bio (E2)

F.5 Chem (E1,2)

F.5 Phy (E3)

6.3 What is a tropical rainforest

ecosystem?

LB google form

hEARANEZEDFBIEED

1. Review Book 5 Ch 1 to Ch 6 and
complete the exam kit b5 c01 to exam
kit b5 c06 in the Google Classroom. 2.
Complete the online quiz on Ch 3 and
Ch 4 (Google Classroom) on 8 April

Causes of WW2 - Essay Writing

(Collective Security)

wESHER

Chapter 22: Respiration 1. Student
notes 2. online lesson (8 April), 3.

online quiz

Rate

Domestic Circuit

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test, Textbook

B2 & Notes

Reading Material (Files/URL),Video /

Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /

Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Complete the MC question on electric
circuit by filling the google form on or
before 10 April. Complete the rest of
MC questions in the CE MC ex.
"Circuit" by filling on the answer in
another Google Form which will be
provided on 10 April (submission

deadline is 27 April).

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

12/04/2020

2020/4/27

2 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

4/\I%

10 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

(Daily)

305 8#

3 hrs 30 mins

4 hrs

2 hrs 30 mins

Google form

Google Drive

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Fill in google form
for part 1 and part 2
of the mc exercises
on "Circuit"
(deadlines are 10
and 27 April
respectively.)

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4



LTF

LHW

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S5

S5

F.5 BAFS (E2,3)

F.5ICT (E3)

inventory valuation Homework / Writing / Reflection Subject Whatsapp
Group

Webpage Design - HTML / Javascript Reading Material (Files/URL), Video/ Khan Academy
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

11/04/2020

19/04/2020

1hr

2 hrs

Subject Whatsapp  6/4-19/4
Group

Google Classroom, 6/4-19/4
Subject Whatsapp

Group, Khan

Academy



