Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LWYW	Arts and PE Education	\$5	F.5 VA (E2)	Contemporary Arts	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	19/04/2020	2 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	6/4-19/4
LAW	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中文(全級)	<b>聆聽及綜合練習</b>	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	19/04/2020	3小時	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
wcc	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中國文學 (E3)	完成《南鄉子》問答題目	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	19/04/2020	1小時	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
СРМ	English Language Education	S5	F.5 Eng (whole form)	Phase 10: 6-17 April [Easter Holiday] A. Edpuzzles: Finish the three Edpuzzles by 17 April. (a) The Most Detailed Paper Plane in the World (b) How to Look Professional on Zoom (c) Making Contemporary Dance Inclusive for All B. Google Classroom: Free Writing Task. Learning theme - What I like and suggesting improvements. Read the news article. Then write a short reflection piece of 200-300 words. C. Newsela: Read the 5 articles in the Newsela text set and answer the comprehension questions assigned. D. Listening: ELECT U4 (Exam Practice). Finish A+B2. E. Google Forms: Grammar - Inversion (GU 15). Finish the Google Form grammar exercise.		Google Classroom	17/04/2020	5 - 6 hours	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
LPY	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (whole form)	Chapter test 7 and 8	Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	19/04/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
CNY	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (M1)	Revision on Text Book Vol. 1	Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom		2 hrs 30 mins	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
NCF	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (M2)	Chap 11: Matrices and Determinants	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	05/04/2020	4 hrs	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4

CYY	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Geog (E3)	6.3 What is a tropical rainforest ecosystem?	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	19/04/2020	2 hrs	Google form	6/4-19/4
LSH	PSHE Education	S5	中五通識教育科(全級)	現代中國 google form	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	19/04/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Drive	6/4-19/4
WTC	PSHE Education	S5	中五中史 <b>(E2)</b>	中華人民共和國建國初年政治運動	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group		4小時		6/4-19/4
SIU	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Econ (E1,3)	Review Book 5 Ch 1 to Ch 6 and complete the exam kit b5 c01 to exam kit b5 c06 in the Google Classroom. 2. Complete the online quiz on Ch 3 and Ch 4 (Google Classroom) on 8 April	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	19/04/2020	10 hrs	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
MAK	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Hist (E2)	Causes of WW2 - Essay Writing (Collective Security)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test, Textbook B2 & Notes	Google Classroom	19/04/2020	1 hr 30 mins (Daily)	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
LCY	PSHE Education	S5	中五宗教(全級)	復活節信息	Reading Material (Files/URL),Video / Webpage	Google Classroom		30分鐘		6/4-19/4
SOL	Science Education	S5	F.5 Bio (E2)	Chapter 22: Respiration 1. Student notes 2. online lesson (8 April), 3. online quiz	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	19/04/2020	3 hrs 30 mins	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
LHF	Science Education	S5	F.5 Chem (E1,2)	Rate	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	12/04/2020	4 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	6/4-19/4
PANG	Science Education	\$5	F.5 Phy (E3)	Domestic Circuit	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Complete the MC question on electric circuit by filling the google form on or before 10 April. Complete the rest of MC questions in the CE MC ex. "Circuit" by filling on the answer in another Google Form which will be provided on 10 April (submission deadline is 27 April).	Google Classroom	2020/4/27	2 hrs 30 mins	Fill in google form for part 1 and part 2 of the mc exercises on "Circuit" (deadlines are 10 and 27 April respectively.)	6/4-19/4

LTF	Technology Education	S5	F.5 BAFS (E2,3)	inventory valuation	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	11/04/2020	1 hr	Subject Whatsapp Group	6/4-19/4
LHW	Technology Education	S5	F.5 ICT (E3)	Webpage Design - HTML / Javascript	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Khan Academy	19/04/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group, Khan Academy	6/4-19/4